
386931 
386932 
386933 
386934 
386935 
386936 
386938 
386939 
386940 
386941 
386942 
386943 
386944 

386945 
386946 
386947 
386948 
386949 
386950 
386951 
386952 
386953 
386954 
386955 
386957 
386958 
386959 
386960 
386961 
3860" 
38 963 

386964 
a3eb 65 
386966 

386967 
386968 
386969 
386970 
386971 
386972 
386973 
386974 
386975 
386976 

386977 
386978 
386979 
386980 
386981 
386982 
386983 
386984 
386985 
386986 
386987 
386988 
386989 
386990 
386991 
386992 
386993 
386994 
386995 
386996 
386997 
386998 
386999 
387000 
387001 
387002 
387003 
387004 
387005 
387006 
387007 
387008 
387009 
387010 
387011 
387012 
387013 
387015 
387016 

L. L. Ridgway Co. 
vO oo 

Southwest Hachinery Co. 
tl 

Tulsa Machinery Co. 
tt “u . a 

Adams Motor Co. 
Alhambra Hdw. Co. 

i) u 

u i ui 

tt it it 

Baker Auto Salvage 
Ralph Bates Truck Equipment 
Bearden Plumbing Go. 
Big Three Welding Co. 
Brown's Master Service 
Clark-Waddell Supplies 
Cooks Paint & Varnish 
Cotner Bros. Welding Co. 
Lorene Coursey 
Deep Rock Oil Corp. 
Field Stationery Oo. 
Forster-Clark Truck Co. 
Hair Motor Service 
Kee Lox Mfg. Co. 
J. F. Keith 
Leland Equipment Co. 
Mathews Auto Electric Co. 
McDonald's Hdw. Oo. 
News Paper Printing Corp. 
Norris Bros. 
Oklahoma Natural Gas. Co. 
Oklahoma Oxygen Co. 
Oklahoma Power « Water Co. 
Penoco Oil Go. 
R. K. Motor, Ine. 
Ralphs Service Station 
Scott-Rice Co. 
CG. W. Simpson 
Skelly O11 Co. 
Sommer's Sign System 
Standard Parts Oo. 
Standard Paving Co. 
Tulsa Auto Springs Co. 
Thomas Hdw. Co. 

il ul u 

Triangle Blue Print 
Tulsa Testing Lab. 
Tulsa Water Dept. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Vickers Printing Co. 
Fred Wood O11 Co. 

Li} W Li] u 

u tt " u 

Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Brassfields Store 
County Office Supply Co. 
Dawson Towel Supply 
Saml Dodsworth Stationery Co. 
Lucille Dohogne 

East Central Okla.Elec. Coop. Ine. 
Leslie Guy Ferguson 
Field Stationery Co. 
Roosevelt Hawkins 
Virginia Lewis Marsden 
0. J. Moyer, County Agent 

1 

Ruby M. Nowlin 
al i fi] 

"1 MT 1 

Oklahoma Natural Gas Co. 
Public Service Co. of Oklahoma 
Thomas Quisenberry & Son 
Ramsey Motor Co. 
Skelly O11 Co. 
Skelly O11 Co. 
Orval Thompson 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 

Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Co. Medical Society 
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. Supplies $ 

Service & Supplies 
Supplies 

tt 

i 

Service 

Supplies 

Service & Material 
Supplies 

u 

Gravel 
Supplies 

it 

Adv. 
Service 

Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Compensation 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
Gravel 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 

u 

ul 

u 

ui 

wt 

ul 

Binders 
Supplies 

Car Expense 
Supplies 
Plant Operation 
Traveling expenses 
Supplies 
Transportation 
Traveling expenses 
Postage 
Car Expenses 
Supplies 
Car Expenses 
Express Fees 
Plant Operation - 

ui ul 

| Transportation 
Car Expenses 

"l 

May Trash Hauling 
Supplies 

Towel Service 
Contract - Fro.Serv. 

23.46 
29.53 
23.49 
16.21 

38.25 
7.00 
3.60 

54.00 
10.79 
8.98 
4.75 
15.00 
1.50 

62.25 
36.40 
1.50 

10.00 
10.93 
1.00 

20.00 

377.83 
3.25 
3.23 
5.05 

12.50 

166.80 
50.94 
4.18 
2.47 
1.00 
1.00 

74.97 
21.66 

300.50 
300.25 
14.00 
3.05 

. 20.00 
105.00 
245.14 

" W150. 
2.80 

1,411.20 
3.00 

3. 95 
14.85 
7-18 

11.17 

455 
7-60 

12.00 
42.27 

121.95 
151.81 

78.37 
18.00 

Hh 35 
225.00 

1.50 
80.93 
13.97 
4,73 

10.04 
24.84 
11.40 
5.00 
7.00. 

5.00 
12.26 

31.59 
— 9.25 

1.20 
25.20 
1.36 
7.70 
4.00 
2.76 

13.16 
4.00 

20.65 
1.75 
1.50 

300.00 


